EASTER

BUNNY

Well done to all you runners today

Please note - Please let me know any spelling mistakes etc. adam.hawkins1@btinternet.com

The course length is approximate. Prizes/Medals are given straight after the race.

RESULTS: (1 lap)

Position Number Name

1 194 Alec

2 122 Poppy
3 77 Teddy

4 142 Emma
5 25 Lily

6 58 Daniel

7 190 Florence
8 3 Kaysey
9 134 Harry
10 70 Jackson
11 187 Ethan
12 80 William
13 26 Eliza

14 197 Alice

15 188 Reuben
16 121 Abigail
17 191 Jemima
18 135 Jamie
19 185 Mia
20 136 Toby
21 192 Arthur

Thomas
Andrews
Alley
House
Yeatman
Yeatman
Tibbatts
Carr
Dawson
Sheen
Harvey
House
Messon
Roberts
Calder
Saunders
Tibbatts
Dawson
Harvey
Gibson
Nation

FUN

School
Year

Y4
Y3
Y4
Y3
Y4
Y3
Y1
Y6
Y2
Y1
Y3
Y2
R
Y3
Y4
Y6
Y1
Y1
Y1
Y2
Y1

RUN

Time

2.38
2.47
2.56
3.04
3.05
3.07
3.11
3.12
3.15
3.16
3.21
3.29
3.35
3.39
3.44
3.46
3.47
3.48
3.49
3.50
3.54

17th

APRIL

RESULTS (2 laps)

Position Number Name

O O~NO O, WNPE

246
234
207
247
238
240
235
214
216
241
211
233
243
205
212
204
209
206
245
239
210

Jacob
Jake
Arthur
Ryan
Jack
Chloe
Jasmine
Oscar
Josie
Bradley
Phoebe
Emma
Isobel
Leon
Travis
Nicholas
Nina
Archie
Amber
Charlie
Grace

Alley
Bullock
Rowe
Follett
Harvey
House
Bullock
Wadey
Roberts
Thomas
Freeman
Hayward
Bugler-Hart
Hayden
Passmore
McCormack
Siegle
Ross
Gosney
Hedges
Freeman

2017

Year

Y8
Y9
Y8
Y6
Y6
Y5
Y7
Y4
Y7
Y6
Y6
Y7
Y5
Y3
Y3
Y4
Y4
Y3
Y3
Y5
Y8

Time

4.07
4.27
4.38
4.43
4.52
5.06
5.18
5.25
5.26
5.30
5.34
5.36
5.41
5.42
5.46
6.12
6.20
6.29
6.38
6.43
6.44



22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

24
10
195
198
199
196
197
104
108
102
193
82
189
88
96

Jessica
Libby
Melyne
Arran
Elliott
Serianne
Katie-Rose
Alice
Ben
Isobel
Auzzie
Lizzie
Jasper
Edie
Blossom
Callie

Stone
Burd
Roenelle
Hendry
Goddard
Merrick
Scaife
Roberts
Hooper
McCormack
Passmore
Scaife
Darton
Hendry
Bungay
Prince

Pre
Y9
Y7
Y1l

Y1
Y2
Y3

Y1l
Pre

Pre
Pre
Y3
Pre

3.54
3.55
3.58
4.03
4.04
414
4.18
4.19
4.20
4.35
441
4.48
5.03
5.16
5.35
8.00

22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

202
213
215
201
203
244
208
236
249
250
237

Isaac
Holly
Eleanor
Amelia
Pippa
Mary
Zoe
Connor
Emma
Megan
Jamie

Hooper
Webber
Roberts
Darton
Scott
Bugler-Hart
Siegle
Whiting
Grimshaw
Green
Whiting

Y3
Y3
Y8
Y1
Y2
Y1
Y4
Y2
Y3
Y2
Y5

6.46
6.50
6.54
7.18
7.20
7.32
7.34
7.35
7.37
7.39
8.04



